Products
Application
Construction
Allproof Low-Profile Fire Collar
Fire stopping of insulated
copper pipes in rigid floors
Minimum floor thickness of
150mm and comprise aerated

SIZE (MM)
SLAB
DEPTH
(MM)
NOMINAL
PIPE WALL
THICKNESS (MM)
PRODUCT
CODE
PENETRATION
HOLE SIZE (MM)
FLOOR FRL
REPORT
NUMBER
PVC PLASTIC PIPE
40 70 2.0 ALLFC40 47 -/90/60 6017
50 70 2.2 ALLFC50 57 -/90/60 4831
65 70 2.7 ALLFC65 72 -/90/60 4831
80 70 2.9 ALLFC80 87 -/90/60 4831
100 70 3.2 ALLFC100 112 -/90/60 6017
20 120 1.8 ALLFC25 28 -/120/120 5125
40 150 2.0 ALLFC40 47 -/120/120 3788
50 150 2.2 ALLFC50 57 -/120/120 3788
65 150 2.7 ALLFC65 72 -/120/120 4100
80 150 2.9 ALLFC80 87 -/120/120 3808
100 150 3.2 ALLFC100 112 -/120/120 3788
150 150 4.5 ALLFC150 162 -/120/120 4100
225 150 6.0 ALLFC250 262 -/180/180 145430
PVC PLASTIC PIPE - WITH SOCKET
40 120 Socket ALLFC40 47 -/240/180 5573
50 150 Socket ALLFC50 57 -/120/120 4465
65 150 Socket ALLFC65 72 -/120/120 4465
80 150 Socket ALLFC80 87 -/120/120 4465
100 150 Socket ALLFC100 112 -/120/120 3974
150 150 Socket ALLFC200 183 -/120/120 148721
PVC PLASTIC STORMWATER PIPE
175 150 5.5 ALLFC200 205 -/120/120 148721
225 150 6.0 ALLFC250 262 -/240/180 143281-004
HDPE PLASTIC PIPE
90 120 3.5 ALLFC100 95 -/180/180 146150
125 120 4.9 ALLFC150 130 -/45/45 146150
50 150 3.0 ALLFC50 52 -/120/120 3974
56 150 3.0 ALLFC50 58 -/120/120 4834
63 150 3.0 ALLFC65 65 -/120/120 4834
75 150 3.0 ALLFC80 77 -/120/120 3974
110 150 4.3 ALLFC100 112 -/120/120 3974
150 150 6.2 ALLFC150 162 -/120/120 4100
PP-R PLASTIC PIPE (SDR 7.4)
20 120 2.2 ALLFC25 28 -/120/120 5125
25 120 3.5 ALLFC25 35 -/180/180 146150
40 150 5.5 ALLFC40 42 -/120/120 4058
50 150 7.2 ALLFC50 54 -/120/120 148721
63 150 9.2 ALLFC65 67 -/60/45 148721
75 150 10.3 ALLFC80 77 -/120/120 4058